
Institution Committee Member email Title 
Texas A&M University San Antonio  Tamez, Felicia ftamez@tamusa.edu Bursar
Sul Ross State University Albright, Bonnie bonnie.albright@sulross.edu Vice President for Finance and
Texas State University Allen, Lisa LisaAllen@txstate.edu Director of Student Business
Texas A&M University Corpus Christi Baker, Sarah sarah.baker@tamuc.edu AVP & Controller
Angelo State University Baxter, Jackie jackie.baxter@angelo.edu Executive Director and Controller
Texas Tech University Blakney, Christine christine.blakney@ttu.edu Senior Managing Director of SBS
Texas State University Breed, Dana deb93@txstate.edu Associate Director of SBS
Texas State University Bryant, Marcus cb11@txstate.edu Associate Director, Systems Support
University of Houston Burns Jr., Kevin kburns@central.uh.edu Bursar
Sam Houston State University Collins, Jeannette csh_jrc@shsu.edu Director - Student Account
Lamar University Port Arthur Cowart, Shiley cowartsr@lamarpa.edu Controller
University of Texas Derouen, Karen oa.kderouen@austin.utexas.edu Finance Manager, Student
University of North Texas Dallas Elder, Jackie jackie.elder@untdallas.edu Associate Vice President of
Tarleton University Elliott, Missy melliott@tarleton.edu Director of Student Accounts
University of Houston Fluhorty, Leslie laskwere@central.uh.edu
University of North Texas Foster, Chris chris.foster@unt.edu Assistant Vice President
University of Texas San Antonio Grady, Sylvia sylvia.grady@utsa.edu Associate Bursar
Stephen F. Austin State University Greene, Michaelyn greenemf@sfasu.edu Director of Treasury and Student
West Texas A&M University Harvell, Julie jharvell@wtamu.edu Bursar
Texas State Technical College Harvey, Jan jan.harvey@tstc.edu Director of Student Accounting
University of Houston Clear Lake Hernandez, Melissa hernandezm@uhcl.edu Director of Student Business
University of Texas Hodges, Mitchell hodges.mitchell2@austin.utexas.edu Director of Student Accounts
University of Texas Austin Holt, Janah janah.holt@uta.edu Manager
Texas A&M University Corpus Christi Holzheuser, Christina christina.holzheuser@tamucc.edu Bursar
University of North Texas Ivy, Keenan keenan.ivy@unt.edu Director, Student Accounting
Prairie View A & M Jackson, Equilla eqjackson@pvamu.edu Director, Treasury Services
Stephen F. Austin State University Johnson, Kay johnsondk6@sfasu.edu Executive Director
Stephen F. Austin Kruwell, Judith kruwelljf@sfasu.edu Associate VP of Finance and
Lamar University Larson , Jamie jlarson@lamar.edu AVP Financial Services
University of Houston Downtown LeBlanc, Krystal leblanck@uhd.edu Director, Student Business
University of Houston Levingston, Karin klevingston@uh.edu Associate VC/VP, Finance
Texas A&M University Lightfoot, Jennifer jlightfoot@tamu.edu Executive Director, Student
Texas A&M University Livingston, Tina tina.livingston@tamuc.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration / Chief Financial
Sam Houston State University Lucas, Lisa csh_lat@shsu.edu Director of Student Financial
Texas A & M International Maldonado, Sofia smaldonado@tamiu.edu Bursar
Texas A & M International Martinez, Elena emartinez@tamiu.edu Comptroller
University of North Texas McBride, Renee renee.mcbride@unt.edu Director, Student Accounting
Stephen F. Austin State University McCall, Jennifer jennifer.mccall@sfasu.edu Director - Treasury and Student Business Services 
University of Texas Melendez, Alex alex.melendez@utrgv.edu Director of Student Accounting
University of Houston Downtown Meneley, Theresa meneleyt@uhd.edu Interim Assistant Vice President of
Texas State Technical College Montalvo, Jessica jessica.montalvo@tstc.edu Associate Controller
Texas State Technical College Motwani, Anju anju.motwani@tstc.edu Accounting Finance & Controller
Angelo State University Neufeld, Haley haley.neufeld@angelo.edu Bursar
Stephen F. Austin State University Newsome, Steffey newsomess@sfasu.edu Associate Director
Lamar University Port Arthur Odom, Leanna odomlb@lamarpa.edu Vice President for Shared Business
Lamar State College Orange Oltz, Jamie jamie.oltz@lsco.edu AUP for Finance &Operations
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Pequeno, Maria maria.pequeno@utrgv.edu University Treasurer
Texas A&M University-Commerce Phelps, Sherrie sherrie.phelps@tamuc.edu Associate Bursar
Lamar Institute of Technology Retherford, Amanda amretherford@lit.edu Director of Finance
Texas A&M University Robnett, Charles charles.robnett@tamuc.edu Bursar / Director of Student
Stephen F. Austin State University Rocha, Kendall rochaka@sfasu.edu
Lamar State College Orange Saenz, Carissa carissa.saenz@lsco.edu Director of Business & Student Operations, Director of Accounting
Sul Ross State University Salinas, Alicia alicia.salinas@sulross.edu
University of Texas Health San Antonio Sharp, Amber sharpa@uthscsa.edu Director, Budget & Financial
Lamar Institute of Technology Sheppard, Joanna jlsheppard2@lit.edu Advicing Finance & Operations
University of Texas Austin Sparkman, Sandy Sandra.sparkman@austin.utexas.edu Senior Business Analyst
University of Texas Austin Stocker, Rylee rylee.stocker@uta.edu Third Party Billing Specialist

Midwestern State Stovall, Chris chris.stovall@msutexas.edu
Assistant Vice President for Administration and Finance and 
Controller

Texas A&M University Tatum, Terry ttatum@tamus.edu Executive Director
University of Texas Medical Branch Tucker, Joshua joatucke@utmb.edu Associate Controller
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Texas State University Van Vlack, Valarie vv11@txstate.edu Assistant Vice President /
Lamar State College Port Arthur Veltz, Maureen veltzmr@lamarpa.edu Director of Finance
Lamar University crizerdc@lamar.edu Executive Director
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